
La carta dei vini



BOLLICINE

Grillo

Frappato

Frappato

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay | Pinot Noir 
Pinot Meunier

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Trentino 

Francia 

Vittoria (RG)

Comiso (RG)

Vittoria (RG)

Sclafani bagni (PA)

Madruzzo (TN)

Pierry

Santa Tresa

Avide Vigneti e Cantine

Azienda Agricola COS

Tasca d'Almerita

Cantina Toblino

Mandois à Pierry

Il Grillo

Nutaru Brut Rosè

Metodo Classico Extra Brut

Almerita Brut

Vent

Mandois Champagne

Terre siciliane Igt

Terre siciliane Igt

Terre siciliane Igt - Bio

Sicilia Doc - Metodo Classico

Trento Doc Millesimato

2020

2019

2020

2020

2019

2022

bottiglia
 

20,00€

30,00€

45,00€

45,00€

45,00€

65,00€

calice
 
5,00€

7,00€

8,00€

    

BIANCHI

Grillo

Grillo

Grillo

Moscato | Chardonnay

Insolia

Insolia | Sovingnon

Carricante

Carricante

Malvasia

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Sicilia

Sicilia 

Sicilia

Sicillia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia

Sicilia 

Sicilia

Sudtirol - 
Alto Adige

Francia

Chiaramonte Gulfi (RG)

Chiaramonte Gulfi (RG)

Pantelleria (TP)

Rosolini (SR)

Acate (RG)

Sclafani bagni (PA)

Castiglione di Sicilia (CT)

Castiglione di Sicilia (CT)

Lipari (ME)

Eisacktal | Valle Isarco

Poully Sur Loire

Vinanti

Tenute Senia

Marco De Bartoli

Az. Agricola Giovanni Boroli

Valle dell'Acate

Tasca d'Almerita - Tenuta Regaleali

Tasca d'Almerita - Tenuta Tascante

Monteleone

Antichi Vinai 1877

Strasserhof Weingut Tenuta

Mauroy Gauliez

Complice

Ti cuntu

Grappoli del Grillo

Giasira Bianco

Bellifolli

Nozze d'Oro 

Buonora

Etna Bianco Monteleone

Meligunis

Riesling 2022

Domaine de Bel Air

Sicilia Doc

Sicilia Doc

Sicilia Doc

Terre Siciliane IGP - Bio

Sicilia Doc

Sicilia Doc

Etna bianco Doc

Etna Bianco Doc

Salina IGT

Alto Adige Valle Isarco Doc

2022

2021

2021

2022

2022

2020

2022

2019

2021

2022

2021

bottiglia
 

18,00 €

20,00€

75,00€

21,00€

18,00€

35,00€

33,00€

58,00€

30,00€

35,00€

40,00€

calice
 
5,00€

6,00€

5,00€

7,00€

   



ROSSI

Frappato

Frappato

Frappato

Frappato

Frappato | Nero d'Avola

Frappato | Nero d'Avola

Frappato | Nero d'Avola

Frappato | Nero d'Avola

Nero d'Avola

Nero d'Avola

Nero d'Avola

Nero d'Avola

Nerello Mascalese

Pignatello

Cabernet sauvignon

Nebbiolo

Pinot nero

Sicilia 

Siciia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Siciia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Sicilia 

Siciia 

Sicilia 

Piemonte

Francia

Comiso (RG)

Chiaramonte Gulfi (RG)

Chiaramonte Gulfi (RG)

Vittoria (RG)

Chiaramonte Gulfi (RG)

Comiso (RG)

Vittoria (RG)

Caltagirone (CT)

Acate (RG)

Chiaramonte Gulfi (RG)

Vittoria (RG)

Ispica (RG)

Castiglione di Sicilia (CT)

Marsala (TP)

Sclafani bagni (PA)

La Morra (CN)

Premeaux - Prissey 

Avide Vigneti e Cantine

Vinanti

Tenute Senia

Occhipinti

Tenute Senia

Avide Vigneti e Cantine

Azienda Agricola COS

Tenuta Valle delle Ferle

Valle dell'Acate

Vinanti

Azienda Agricola COS

Riofavara

Pietradolce

Marco De Bartoli

Tasca d'Almerita - Tenuta Regaleali

Azienda Agricola Mauro Veglio

Domaine Dubois

1607

Singolare

Ti cuntu

Il Frappato

NakrI'

Etichetta Nera

Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico 

Cerasuolo di Vittoria DOCG

Bellifolli 

Ahmar

Pithos Rosso

Spaccaforno

Pietradolce

Rosso di Marco

Vigna San Francesco

Barolo DOCG

Bourgogne Hautes - Còtes de Nuits

Terre Siciliane Igt - Bio

Vittoria Frappato Doc - Bio

Terre Siciliane Igt

Terre Siciliane Igt

Cerasuolo di Vittoria Docg - Classico

Cerasuolo di Vittoria Docg - Classico Bio

Cerasuolo di Vittoria Docg - Classico

Cerasuolo di Vittoria Docg 

Sicilia Doc

Vittoria Nero d'Avola Doc

Terre Siciliane Igp - Bio

Eloro Doc

Etna  Rosso Doc

Pignatello Terre Siciliane Igp

Sicilia Doc

Barolo Docg

2021

2020

2021

2021

2018

2019

2019

2018

2021

2015

2021

2019

2021

2021

2019

2018

2020

bottiglia
 

22,00€

18,00€

20,00€

30,00€

30,00€

23,00€

40,00€

30,00€

18,00€

30,00€

33,00€

28,00€

33,00€

38,00€

65,00€

58,00€

40,00€

calice 
 
6,00€

5,00€

6,00€

6,00€   

bottiglia
 

18,00€
25,00€
35,00€

calice 
 
5,00€ 
6,00€ 
 
 

ROSATI

Frappato

Frappato

Nerello mascalese

Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Acate (RG)

Caltagirone (CT)

Castiglione di Sicilia (CT)

Valle dell'Acate
Tenuta Valle delle Ferle
Tasca d'Almerita - Tenuta Tascante

IBellifolli - Rosato di Frappato

Rosato

Tefra

Terre Siciliane Igt

Terre Siciliane Igt

Etna Rosato Doc

2021

2022

2021



AMARI E LIQUORIVINI LIQUOROSI

MALVASIA DELLE LIPARI 

DOLCE NOTUM MOSCATO 
DI NOTO 

BUKKURAM SOLE D'AGOSTO

MARSALA SUP. SEMISECCO

HAUNER

CURTO

DE BARTOLI

DE BARTOLI

6,00€

4,50€

9,00€

6,00€

CARDO GENTILE ALL'ARANCIA

Z'AARA AURELIANO

ULIBBO

INDIGENO 

AMARA

NATURALE

NATURALE

KROCOS

CAVALIER GIUFFRIDA

DISTILLERIE AURELIANO

NATIVI

IL BACIO AMARO
DEL VULCUNO

ROSSA AGRICOLA

VERMOUTH ROSSO

BITTER VINO

ORO ROSSO DEGLI IBLEI

5,00€

4,00€

4,00€

5,00€

4,00€

5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

DISTILLATI

ETNA GIN

INSULAE GIN

BAARìA VODKA

GRAPPA ALLA CARRUBA

DISTILLERIA BERLFIORE

RINALDI

HYBLESPIRITS

CIO KARRUA

6,00€

7,00€

6,00€

5,00€



SCALE DEL GUSTO


